Top Six Round

SMSA Team Racing Champs Rotation - 2014

Race | Team vs Team
1 A Cotuit Mos YC vs B Chatham YC
2 C Hyannis YC Gals D West Dennis Red (Black)
3 E Stone Horse YC F Buzzards YC
4 B Chatham YC E Stone Horse YC
5 A Cotuit Mos YC C Hyannis YC Gals
6 D West Dennis Red (Black) F Buzzards YC
7 B Chatham YC D West Dennis Red (Black)
8 A Cotuit Mos YC E Stone Horse YC
9 C Hyannis YC Gals F Buzzards YC
10 B Chatham YC C Hyannis YC Gals
11 D West Dennis Red (Black) E Stone Horse YC
12 A Cotuit Mos YC F Buzzards YC
13 A Cotuit Mos YC D West Dennis Red (Black)
14 C Hyannis YC Gals E Stone Horse YC
15 B Chatham YC F Buzzards YC
NextSsix Round
Race [ Team vs Team
16 G Stage Harbor YC vs H Hyannis YC Pals
17 | Wianni YC J Falmouth YC
18 K Duxbury Bay MS L West Dennis Blue (Yellow)
19 H Hyannis YC Pals K Duxbury Bay MS
20 G Stage Harbor YC | Wianni YC
21 J Falmouth YC L West Dennis Blue (Yellow)
22 H Hyannis YC Pals J Falmouth YC
23 G Stage Harbor YC K Duxbury Bay MS
24 | Wianni YC L West Dennis Blue (Yellow)
25 H Hyannis YC Pals | Wianni YC
26 J Falmouth YC K Duxbury Bay MS
27 G Stage Harbor YC L West Dennis Blue (Yellow)
28 G Stage Harbor YC J Falmouth YC
29 | Wianni YC K Duxbury Bay MS
30 H Hyannis YC Pals L West Dennis Blue (Yellow)

Mmoo wW>

rX T IO

Top 6

Cotuit Mos YC

Chatham YC

Hyannis YC Gals

West Dennis Red (Black)
Stone Horse YC
Buzzards YC

Next 6

Stage Harbor YC

Hyannis YC Pals

Wianni YC

Falmouth YC

Duxbury Bay MS

West Dennis Blue (Yellow)

Enter Team Name
Chatham

Buzzards 1
Hyannis Gals
Stone Horse YC ##
West Dennis - Red
Cotuit Mos. YC

Hyannis Pals ##
West Dennis - Blue
Wianno YC ##
Duxbury Bay MS
Falmouth YC
Stage Harbor YC

## = Head-to-Head Tie Breaker

wins
1

RN

NN ©O©

=NNDNOOTO;

races
11
11
11
11
11
11

%
100.0%
81.8%
81.8%
63.6%
63.6%
54.5%

45.5%
45.5%
18.2%
18.2%
18.2%

9.1%



