C D E F

Top Six Round

Race		A I COUITG	Team	
Race	ream	VS	ream	
1	Α	Cotuit Mos YC vs	В	Chatham YC
2	C	Hyannis YC Gals	D	West Dennis Red (Black)
3	E	Stone Horse YC	F	Buzzards YC
4	В	Chatham YC	E	Stone Horse YC
5	Α	Cotuit Mos YC	С	Hyannis YC Gals
6	D	West Dennis Red (Black)	F	Buzzards YC
7	В	Chatham YC	D	West Dennis Red (Black)
8	Α	Cotuit Mos YC	E	Stone Horse YC
9	С	Hyannis YC Gals	F	Buzzards YC
10	В	Chatham YC	С	Hyannis YC Gals
11	D	West Dennis Red (Black)	E	Stone Horse YC
12	Α	Cotuit Mos YC	F	Buzzards YC
13	Α	Cotuit Mos YC	D	West Dennis Red (Black)
14	C	Hyannis YC Gals	E	Stone Horse YC
15	В	Chatham YC	F	Buzzards YC

_	_
Ton.	6

Cotuit Mos YC		Enter Team Name	wins	races	%
Chatham YC	1	Chatham	11	11	100.0%
Hyannis YC Gals	2	Buzzards 1	9	11	81.8%
West Dennis Red (Black)	3	Hyannis Gals	9	11	81.8%
Stone Horse YC	4	Stone Horse YC ##	7	11	63.6%
Buzzards YC	5	West Dennis - Red	7	11	63.6%
	6	Cotuit Mos. YC	6	11	54.5%
	7	Hyannis Pals ##	5	11	45.5%
	8	West Dennis - Blue	5	11	45.5%
	9	Wianno YC ##	2	11	18.2%
	10	Duxbury Bay MS	2	11	18.2%
	11	Falmouth YC	2	11	18.2%
	12	Stage Harbor YC	1	11	9.1%

= Head-to-Head Tie Breaker

NextSsix Round

Race	Team		vs	Team	
16	G	Stage Harbor YC	VS	Н	Hyannis YC Pals
17	I	Wianni YC		J	Falmouth YC
18	K	Duxbury Bay MS		L	West Dennis Blue (Yellow)
19	Н	Hyannis YC Pals		K	Duxbury Bay MS
20	G	Stage Harbor YC		I	Wianni YC
21	J	Falmouth YC		L	West Dennis Blue (Yellow)
22	Н	Hyannis YC Pals		J	Falmouth YC
23	G	Stage Harbor YC		K	Duxbury Bay MS
24	I	Wianni YC		L	West Dennis Blue (Yellow)
25	Н	Hyannis YC Pals			Wianni YC
26	J	Falmouth YC		K	Duxbury Bay MS
27	G	Stage Harbor YC		L	West Dennis Blue (Yellow)
28	G	Stage Harbor YC		J	Falmouth YC
29	1	Wianni YC		K	Duxbury Bay MS
30	Н	Hyannis YC Pals		L	West Dennis Blue (Yellow)

Next 6

- G Stage Harbor YC
- H Hyannis YC Pals
- I Wianni YC
- J Falmouth YC
- K Duxbury Bay MS
- L West Dennis Blue (Yellow)